
CFA Calendar of Events 2025 Season

Date Event Commissioner Contact

Wednesday, January 8, 2025 Commissioner's Meeting Nicole

Monday, January 27, 2025 Commissioner's Meeting Nicole

Monday, February 10, 2025 League Meeting - 7:00 @ EP Shaffer Field Nicole

Wednesday, February 12, 2025 2025 Conference Alignment Released Brad

Thursday, February 27, 2025 2025 Regular Season Varsity Schedule Released Brad

Friday, February 28, 2025 Bylaw Submissions Due Brad

Wednesday, March 5, 2025 Bylaw Submissions Distributed to Team Reps Brad

Monday, March 10, 2025 League Meeting - 7:00 @ EP Shaffer Field - Bylaws Nicole/Brad

Monday, April 14, 2025 League Meeting - 7:00 @ EP Shaffer Field - Ratify Bylaws Nicole/Brad

Monday, May 12, 2025 League Meeting - 7:00 - In Person @ EP Shaffer Field or Virtual? Nicole

June NO CFA LEAGUE MEETING

TBD PIAA Officials - Rule Changes, etc. for 2025

Monday, July 14, 2025 League Meeting - 7:00 @ EP Shaffer Field Nicole

Friday, July 25, 2025 Regular Season Home Saturday, Sunday Dates Confirmed Brad

Friday, July 25, 2025 Post Season Host Site Requests Due (1st Round, Semi-Finals, Super Bowl, Turnpike Classic) Brad

Monday, July 28, 2025 Practice Begins

Friday, August 8, 2025 Preliminary Rosters Due-Excel File Mike

Monday, August 11, 2025 League Meeting - 8:00 @ EP Shaffer Field Nicole

Monday, August 11, 2025 JV Host Sites Due

Monday, August 11, 2025 JV Team Participation Due

Friday, August 15, 2025 Rosters Due - Website / Excel File Mike

Sunday, August 17, 2025 Roster Day - Roster Books Due - Nat. 12PM, Fed. 2:30PM, Lib. 4:30PM @ EP Shaffer Field All Commissioners

Sunday, August 17, 2025 Certified Coaches List Due Nicole

Sunday, August 17, 2025 League Dues Nicole

Wednesday, August 20, 2025 JV Schedule Released

8/23-8/24 Varsity Regular Season Opens

Monday, August 25, 2025 Awarded Post Season Host Sites / Back-Up Sites Brad/Nicole

Saturday, August 30, 2025 JV's Open

Monday, September 8, 2025 League Meeting - 8:00 - Virtual? Nicole

Monday, October 6, 2025 JV Jamboree Participants Due

Monday, October 13, 2025 JV Jam Meeting/Brackets Released - 7:00 @ EP Shaffer Field

Monday, October 13, 2025 League Meeting - 8:00 @ EP Shaffer Field Nicole

Monday, October 13, 2025 Midget All-Star Player Nominations Due Marv

Monday, October 13, 2025 Hall of Fame/Volunteer of the Year Nominations Due Nicole

Monday, October 13, 2025 Smurf Bowl Participants Due

Saturday, October 18, 2025 JV Jam - Site TBD

10/18-10/19 Final Weekend of Regular Season

Monday, October 20, 2025 Smurf Bowl Meeting/Brackets Released - 7:00 @ EP Shaffer Field

Monday, October 20, 2025 1st Round Playoff Meeting - 8:00 @ EP Shaffer Field

Monday, October 20, 2025 Ballots Handed Out for Voting - Midget All-Stars Marv

Monday, October 20, 2025 Ballots Handed Out for Voting-Coach of the Year and Team Sportsmanship Marv

Thursday, October 23, 2025 Midget All-Star, COY & Team Sportsmanship Ballots Due Marv

Saturday, October 25, 2025 Smurf Bowl - Site TBD

10/25-10/26 1st Round Playoffs

Monday, October 27, 2025 Midget All-Star In-Person Voting - 6:00 PM through 8:00 PM Marv

Monday, October 27, 2025 Semi-Final Playoff Meeting - 8:00 - In person @ EP or Virtual? Nicole/Brad

End of October Turnpike Classic Practice Sites Identified

11/1-11/2 Semi-Final Playoffs

Monday, November 3, 2025 Super Bowl Meeting - 8:00 - In person @ EP or Virtual? Nicole/Brad

Thursday, November 6, 2025 Turnpike Classic Roster Submissions Due

11/8-11/9 Super Bowls

Sunday, November 9, 2025 Final Awards Banquet Attendees List & Money Due Nicole

11/11-11/13 Turnpike Classic Practices

Saturday, November 15, 2025 Midget All-Star Awards/Turnpike Classic Games

Tuesday, November 18, 2025 Awards Banquet Nicole

Thursday, November 27, 2025 Thanksgiving


